
Important Instructions 
1. Candidates are required.to deposit the fee online from 16-07-2024 and 18-07-2024 only, at DHE website www.dhe.chd.gov.in or E-Sampark failing 
which admissions will automatically stand cancelled 
2. Candidates to mention their form number along with the name of the college. 
3. The admission will be purely provisional, subject to verification of original documents/ testimonials. 

SNO 

Note: Please deposit the fee and send the screenshot of your online transaction of the fees on Whatsapp of mobile no. 8872524770 along with following 
details- NAME, FORM No., COURSE AND CATEGORY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Form No. 

A39379 
A33173 

A23606 

|A48162 

A06091 
|A03243 

A20703 
A48228 

1. Prof. Reetinder Brar 

Manpreet Kaur Kalsi 
Anshika Dhiman 

4. Dr. Uttara Singh 

|Annu 

Student's Name 

Hitasha Saini 

6. Dr. Reenu ) 

|Yashika Bansal 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS: 

Martina 

SIMRAN 

2. Mrs. Ranjana Sharma 

DEEPTI SHAH 

Govt. Home Science College, Sec-10, Chandigarh 
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ONLINE ADMISSION - JULY 2024 

Post Graduate Diploma in Nutrition and Dietetics Semester-I 

3. Dr. Chhaya Verma Ch 

5. Dr. Bhavneet Kauro 

Father's Name 

(OUTSIDE POOL) 

Jasbir Singh Kalsi 
Mukesh Dhiman 
Jagdish 

Category: General Pool (Outside UT) 

Paramjit Saini 
Roshan Lal 
Mr Rakesh Pundir 

DOB Percentage Weightage of Weightage of 

VIJAY KUMAR 
SALIGRAM SHAH 

31-07-2003 

15-11-2003 

20-07-2003 

21-07-2001 

25-12-2000 

20-05-2002 

Category: Schedule Caste (Outside UT) 
11-02-2001 

31-03-1986 

86.06 

84.64 

82.7 

82.4 

81.1 

80.2 

74.09 

57.56 

NSS 

otootoool oo 

NCC 

Principal 

Total (%) 

oooooo oo 86.06 

84.64 
82.7 

82.4 

81.1 

80.2 

74.09 

57.56| 

Govt. Home Science College 
Sector 10, Chandigarh 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

