Govt. Home Science College, Sec-10, Chandigarh PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ONLINE ADMISSION - JULY 2024 Post Graduate Diploma in Nutrition and Dietetics Semester-I

(OUTSIDE POOL)

Important Instructions-

- 1. Candidates are required to deposit the fee online from 16-07-2024 and 18-07-2024 only, at DHE website www.dhe.chd.gov.in or E-Sampark failing which admissions will automatically stand cancelled
- 2. Candidates to mention their form number along with the name of the college.
- 3. The admission will be purely provisional, subject to verification of original documents/ testimonials.

Note: Please deposit the fee and send the screenshot of your online transaction of the fees on Whatsapp of mobile no. 8872524770 along with following details- NAME, FORM No., COURSE AND CATEGORY

SNO	Form No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	DOB	Percentage	Weightage of	Weightage of	Total (%)
						NSS	NCC	
Category : General Pool (Outside UT)								
1	A39379	Manpreet Kaur Kalsi	Jasbir Singh Kalsi	31-07-2003	86.06	0	0	86.06
2	A33173	Anshika Dhiman	Mukesh Dhiman	15-11-2003	84.64	0	0	84.64
3	A23606	Annu	Jagdish	20-07-2003	82.7	0	0	82.7
4	A48162	Hitasha Saini	Paramjit Saini	21-07-2001	82.4	0	0	82.4
5	A06091	Yashika Bansal	Roshan Lal	25-12-2000	81.1	0	0	81.1
6	A03243	Martina	Mr Rakesh Pundir	20-05-2002	80.2	0	0	80.2
Category: Schedule Caste (Outside UT)								
7	A20703	SIMRAN	VIJAY KUMAR	11-02-2001	74.09	0	0	74.09
8	A48228	DEEPTI SHAH	SALIGRAM SHAH	31-03-1986	57.56	0	0	57.56

COMMITTEE MEMBERS:

1. Prof. Reetinder Brar

2. Mrs. Ranjana Sharma 3. Dr. Chhaya Verma

4. Dr. Uttara Singh

5. Dr. Bhavneet Kaur,

6. Dr. Reenu

Govt. Home Science College Sector 10, Chandigarh